THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
EN-RaychemCommercialResidentialselfreg-DG-H53585    01/13
COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
SELF-REGULATING HEATING PRODUCTS
APPLICATION AND DESIGN GUIDE
THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS WWW.PENTAIRTHERMAL.COM
NORTH AMERICA
Tel: +1.800.545.6258

compressor efficiency  30
General Information 32
Product Data Table 32
32 PENTAIR FLOORHEATING 32 THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL HEATING
There’s a heating cable just right
for the job:
WinterGard heating cable,
3 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H311100 TruckPak* 120 100
H311250 Reel 120 250
WinterGard Plus heating cable,
6 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H611050 Box 120 50
H611100 TruckPak* 120 100
H611250 Reel 120 250
H621050 Box 240 50
H621100 TruckPak* 240 100
H621250 Reel 240 250
*TruckPak consists of a 100-foot cable reel,
two power connections, one splice/tee kit,
one roll of application tape, and 10 “Electric
Traced” labels.

  Pipes in dry areas • • • • •
  Pipes in wet areas • • •
Roof and Gutter De-icing • •
Crankcase Heating •
INTRODUCTION PRODUCT LINE
HEATING CABLES SELECTION GUIDE
54 PENTAIR FLOORHEATING 54 THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL HEATING
120 Volt
240 Volt
Compressor
crankcase
heating
WinterGard Wet heating cable,
6 watts/ft
Catalog # Description Voltage Reel Length (ft)
H612050 Box 120 50
H612100 TruckPak* 120 100
H612250 Reel 120 250
H612500 Reel 120 500
H6121000 Reel 120 1000
H622050 Box 240 50
H622100 TruckPak* 240 100
H622250 Reel 240 250
H622500 Reel 240 500
H6221000 Reel 240 1000
Gardian heating cable, 6 watts/ft
Catalog # Voltage Preassembled Length (ft)
W51-6P 120 6
W51-12P 120 12
W51-18P 120 18
W51-24P 120 24
W51-50P 120 50
W51-75P 120 75
W51-100P 120 100
W52-6L 240 6
W52-12L 240 12
W52-18L 240 18
W52-24L 240 24